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"ERIN “THE PINE'S”

ESTATE HOME $485,900
Magnificent home set amnngst$ tall pines features COUNTRY LIVING - BRING

BALLINAFAD EXECUTIVE

1.40 ACRES - $424,900

Beautiful 300Q+ sq. ft. - 3 bedroom home - with RESTFUL RAVINE SETTING
onus room.'over TRIPLE Car Garage, generous

_ | In this lovely 4 bedroom home with lots of updates include elegant formal living room and separate |
main floor rooms, 2 fireplaces, central vac, security | > : i icl ; arate £ MOM & DAD $269,900
ystem, intercom, gorgeous views of pmrate treed || mcludmg auto lawn sprinkler system, flood lighting for dining room, TDF kitchen/breakfast and sitting 1 Picturesque one acre property surrounded by

| | ravine & low voltage lighting for perennial gardens, | | room overlooking inground pool with wrought § , :

n;?ggnaxﬂgf r?:}l;:? I tg{?rg;réls fﬁgg:, bmkfaﬁtﬂ-rul:m 1% * lihran? with hardwood floor, wall scones, wide trim, oak | lrl‘;“kfﬁ“c’“.gg&. Slﬂadmf,?ngﬁtﬁ decéung{ wide 5 E;;S h‘:;ﬁﬁgﬂg%ﬂg‘; i;:h t:;ﬁ”;?;;{ﬁ:‘;
] : ' .| | plank flooring in . Fabulous great room | ;

kitchen area, large formal DR with French doors & tnm. finished basement games room, sunken living L eat-kitchens, cathedral ceilings, fireplace,

sep formal LR with walkout to covered porch, : : ' | above garage with skylights and lots of room to § .
p p room, large finished workroom, ceramic flooring from § B st e unoer bath oo eenbval s, walkiout
| | basement, minutes from Georgetown

3 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT
$189,900
1 Central location - featuring hardwood
1 floors, finished recreation room with
1 2 pc. washroom, upgraded furnace,
-. separate living room and dining room,
1 large wurkshed
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| entertain, large front porch, decks, pool house
; Wrﬂught o JE:IE’“E w hackyard ﬂﬂgitﬂﬁ& f]'ﬂ]']t o fﬂ}'Ef to kitChEI'l, 6 man hot tub built in to IEII'QE deck +++. with héater} Sgcuri[}! 5}'§t€fﬂ+ +44+, £
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oool ooo | il THE DORSET B $254 900

o oo ooc & )
- e (el —— i s 3 BR bungalow, attached double car | §
| N "
THE CARLETON A $273,900 . | THE PEMBROKE A $279,900 25;%‘15 gﬂﬁﬁﬂtﬂ(};‘fsﬁ 5295,900 11 THE PRESCOTT $315,900 [ |garage, 36" stone at front, easy car =
| 2103 sq. ft. 4 BR, 2 storey home, 8 ceil- | | 2208 sq. ft. 3 BR, 2 storey, 50 x 115 lot, | |t} car attached ga.'.agé’” 36" stone front. | |2985 sq. ft. 4 BR, 2 storey, 50 x 115 lot, | |Vinyl double glazed casement windows, |
| ings, double car attached garage, fea-| | 8' ceilings, double car attached garage, | | main floor 9' ceilings, 2 1/4” HW strip floor- | |attached double car garage, 9’ ceilings | |strip hardwood flooring in LR, DR &

| tures include easy care vinyl double| | family room open to second floor, vinyl
| glazed casement windows, hi-eff gas| | double glazed casement windows, hi-eff
| furnace, Italian ceramics, oval tub,| | gas furnace, Italian ceramics, oval tub, |
ceramic tiled floor in front entrance,| | ceramic tiled floor in front entrance, |
| kit, WR. Call while you can still pickout { | kit, WR. Call while you can still pick

| your colours. | out your colours.

ing in LR, DR & FAM, plywood subfloor,
vinyl double glazed casement windows, gas
fireplace in FAM, Italian ceramics, oval tub,
ceramic tiled floor in front entrance, kit,
WR. Call while you can still pick your
colours. -

on main floor, FAM open to second | |main hallway, A/C, 9’ ceilings, solid oak |
floor, strip hardwood flooring in FAM, | |stairs to basement foyer, ceramic tiled |
DR, LR & ceramic tiled floor in main | {floor in foyer, KIT, hi-eff gas furnace.
hallway, foyer, KIT, hi-eff gas furnace, | ]Call while you can still pick out your
oak staircase. Call for other features. |

1 colours.

THE GLEN - $299,900

| Beautiful 3 bedroom raised bungalow
{with  double car attached garage on
| double lot. Formal living room with fire-
| place. Eat-in kitchen. Great finished rec
| room with large wet bar and lots of room
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